121
19.1
26.1
2.2
9.2
16.2
23.2
2.3
9.3
16.3
233
30.3
6.4
134
204
27.4
4.5
11.5
18.5
25.5
1.6
8.6
15.6
22.6

Ovningsprogram 2026

Ovningsprogram och info

Redskapsovning
Radiotrafik
Korovning
Simhall

Fysisk fostran
Rokdykning
Pumpovning
PVAT
Ytlivraddning
Ytlivraddning
Rokdykning
Pask
Slangvagnen
Trafikraddning
Ambulans - DENNIS
Besok

Hangd Hamn
Redskapsovning
Redskapsoévning
Ovning

Ovning

Ovning
Materialvard

RM
KJ
DM
JA
LF
GD
TF
RM
RM
TF

JK
RM

DM
TP

JK



